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Uradny vestnik Eur6pskej tnie
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1 euro

(Informdcie)

KOMISIA

Vymenny kurz eura (!)

30. decembra 2005

(2005/C 336/01)

Mena

Vymenny kurz

Mena

Vymenny kurz

UsD
JPY
DKK
GBP
SEK
CHF
1SK
NOK
BGN
CYP
CZK
EEK
HUF
LTL
LVL
MTL
PLN
RON

Americky dolar
Japonsky jen
Dénska koruna
Britskd libra
Svédska koruna
Svajciarsky frank
Islandskd koruna
Nérska koruna
Bulharsky lev
Cyperska libra
Ceskd koruna
Estonska koruna
Madarsky forint
Litovsky litas
Loty3sky lats
Maltskd lira
Polsky zloty

Rumunsky lei

1,1797
138,9
7,4605
0,6853
9,3885
1,5551
74,57
7,985
1,9563
0,5735
29
15,6466
252,87
3,4528
0,6962
0,4293
3,86
3,6802

SIT
SKK
TRY
AUD
CAD
HKD
NZD
SGD
KRW
ZAR
CNY
HRK
IDR
MYR
PHP
RUB
THB

Slovinsky toliar
Slovenska koruna
Turecka lira
Austrélsky doldr
Kanadsky dolar
Hongkongsky dolar

Novozélandsky doldr

Singapursky doldr
Juhokérejsky won
Juhoafricky rand
Cinsky juan
Chorvitska kuna
Indonézska rupia
Malajzijsky ringgit
Filipinske peso
Rusky rubel
Thajsky baht

239,5
37,88
1,5924
1,6109
1,3725
9,1474
1,727
1,9628
1184,42
7,4642
9,5204
7,3715
11 596,45
4,4584
62,719
33,92
48,437

(") Zdroj: referen¢ny vymenny kurz publikovany ECB.



